
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

CERTIFICATION OFGRADES

This is t0 certify that Ms. Mica Angela A. Bautista is a student of this institution during First

Semester of AcademicYear 2024-2025 under the BACHELOROF SCIENCE IN OFFICE

ADMINISTRATION program with its corresponding gradesand units.

FIRST YEAR, FIRST SEMESTER - 2024-2025

Subject code

GE101

GE201

ITE100

EM111

GE601

GE301

NSTP1

PE1

SubjectDescription

PAG- UNAWA SASARILI

BABASAHIN HINGIL SA KASAYSAYAN NG PILIPINAS

FOUNDATIONS OF SHORTHAND

ENTREPRENEURIAL BEHAVIOR AND COMPETENCIES

ART APPRECIATION

THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD

CIVICWELFARE TRAINING SERVICES

PHYSICALEDUCATION 1

Grades

2.00

1.75

1.25

2.00

1.75

2.00

2.00

1.25

Units

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

GWA 1.7717
Issuedupon the request of Ms.Bautistathis 25th day of January2025forwhatever legalpurposeit may serve.

Certified by

MRS. VINA M. MARASIGAN
School Registrar
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