OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

CERTIFICATION OF GRADES

This is to certify that Ms. Mica Angela A. Bautista is a student of this institution during First Semester of Academic Year 2024-2025 under the BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN OFFICE ADMINISTRATION program with its corresponding grades and units.

FIRST YEAR, FIRST SEMESTER - 2024-2025

Subject code	Subject Description	Grades	Units
GE101	PAG- UNAWA SA SARILI	2.00	3
GE201	BABASAHIN HINGIL SA KASAYSAYAN NG PILIPINAS	1.75	3
ITE100	FOUNDATIONS OF SHORTHAND	1.25	3
EM111	ENTREPRENEURIAL BEHAVIOR AND COMPETENCIES	2.00	3
GE601	ART APPRECIATION	1.75	3
GE301	THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD	2.00	3
NSTP1	CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICES	2.00	3
PE1	PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1	1.25	2

GWA 1.7717

Issued upon the request of Ms. Bautista this 25th day of January 2025 for whatever legal purpose it may serve.

Certified by

MRS. VINA M. MARASIGAN

School Registrar

WISDOM-FAITH-SERVICE